Middle Georgia USBC
Current UNOFFICIAL Standings
2025-26 MIDGAUSBC Seniors
As Of 11/01/2025
Prizes are 1 for every 5 entries. All Events are the first bowled score
You can win only once with the same partner

Highest series for singles count for prize fund, only win one place.

Female Doubles, Class B - Age 60-69, Handicapped (5 Entries)

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Woolridge Cyndi \ Steinmetz Lee Ann M. 10 1,339 321 Centerville, GA
2 Chamblin Teresa \ Holder Lehman Lucinda (Ci 39 1,261 280 Bonaire, GA
3 Greene Iva K. \ Bailey Shirley A. 8 1,232 218 Warner Robins, GA
4 Spencer Ana \ Lockhart-Snear Valerie 24 1,217 264 Warner Robins, GA
5 Swader Samella G. \ Love Carolyn F. 68 1,021 302 Kathleen, GA
Female Doubles, Class C - Age 50-59, Handicapped (3 Entries)
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Hillock Dawn M. \ Mines Deanna L. 14 1,297 266 Warner Robins, GA
2 Love Carolyn F. \ Hamilton Trellis S. 36 1,237 172 Warner Robins, GA
3 Graham Traci L. \ Nicholson Marie 43 1,195 329 Byron, GA
Male Doubles, Class A - Age 70 & Above, Handicapped (2 Entries)
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 French Robert D. \ Copeland James L. I1I 32 1,277 45 Perry, GA
2 Pipkin Harold (Lamar) L. \ Yoder Dwayne 67 1,138 163 Warner Robins, GA
Male Doubles, Class B - Age 60-69, Handicapped (18 Entries)
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Craig Dennis W. \ Jean Jimmy D. 71 1,430 0 Perry Ga, GA
2 Craig Dennis W. \ Putnam Stephen R. 45 1,422 0 Perry Ga, GA
3 Duke Craig W. \ Dimuzio Kevin M. 37 1,370 47 Elko, GA
4 Chisolm Erie T. \ Beeman Joseph K. 56 1,356 64 Byron, GA
5 Craig Dennis W. \ Pipkin Harold (Lamar) 50 1,327 64 Perry Ga, GA
6 Williams Timothy X. \ Golden Henry L. 63 1,326 253 Warner Robins, GA
6 Craig Dennis W. \ Walker Robert L. 69 1,326 24 Perry Ga, GA
8 Raymond David E. \ Duke Craig W. 54 1,272 120 Kathleen, GA
9 Manning Todd B. \ Jean Jimmy D. 34 1,268 32 Kathleen, GA
10 Hughes Gregory \ Duke Craig W. 28 1,251 64 Lizella, GA
11 Bell Troy L. \ Duke Craig W. 20 1,223 85 Byron, GA
12 Curry Michael C. \ Griffin Frederick R. 70 1,205 96 Warner Robins, GA
13 Walker Robert L. \ Jones Isaac 51 1,199 24 Bonaire, GA
14 Yoder Dwayne J. \ Craig Dennis W. 64 1,187 99 Perry, GA
15 Raymond David E. \ Watson Walter F. 46 1,183 147 Kathleen, GA
16 Jones Isaac \ Dimuzio Kevin M. 55 1,165 10 Warner Robins, GA
17 Craig Dennis W. \ Dimuzio Kevin M. 35 1,128 10 Perry Ga, GA
Male Doubles, Class C - Age 50-59, Handicapped (13 Entries)
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Greene Riccardo C. Sr\ Johnson Terry T. 5 1,529 129 Macon, GA
2 Jackson Corey Sr\ Chisolm Erie T. 52 1,410 24 Warner Robins, GA
3 Baker Rickey \ Chambers Willie F. 23 1,405 80 Byron, GA
4 Harvey Donnie R. \ Caldwell Harold D. Jr 3 1,389 5 Byron, GA
5 May Michael L. \ Liezert Brian S. 47 1,368 69 Warner Robins, GA
6 Taylor John "Jay" L. JR \ Duke Craig W. 27 1,364 55 Centerville, GA
7 Bland Willie E. Jr \ Smith Lawrence S. 22 1,308 45 Warner Robins, GA
8 Manning Todd B. \ Butler Mike M. 21 1,296 32 Macon, GA
9 Taylor John "Jay" L. JR \ Patterson Jason Jeremy 13 1,275 18 Centerville, GA
10 Dimuzio Kevin M. \ Taylor John "Jay" L. Jr 12 1,246 28 Warner Robins, GA
11 Yoder Dwayne J. \ Taylor John "Jay" L. Jr 62 1,125 117 Perry, GA
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Mixed Doubles, Class A - Age 70 & Above, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
1 Copeland James L. IIT \ Mauro Donna S.

Mixed Doubles, Class B - Age 60-69, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
1 Diaz Dorothy J. \ Chisolm Erie T.
2 Craig Dennis W. \ Maynard Donna P.
3 Craig Dennis W. \ Leahy Helga G.
4 Duke Charlee P. \ Duke Craig W.
5 Lockhart-Snear Valerie \ Chisolm Erie T.
6 Wishart Janet L. \ Wishart Robert W.
7 Chisolm Erie T. \ Swader Samella G.
8 Chisolm Erie T. \ Love Carolyn F.
9 Jones Isaac \ Diaz Dorothy J.
10 Manning Glenda M. \ Manning Todd B.

11 Holder Lehman Lucinda (Cindy) H. \ Lehman G2

12 Nicholson Marie \ Glore Robert T. JR

12 Chisolm Erie T. \ Leahy Helga G.

14 Chamblin Teresa \ Chamblin Bob N.

15 Williams Sonja D. \ Williams Timothy X.

Mixed Doubles, Class C - Age 50-59, Handicapped

Place

Female Singles, Class A - Age 70 & Above, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
1 Diaz Dorothy J. \ Chambers Willie F.
2 Goodrum Marie A. \ Kersey Chris B.
3 Taylor John "Jay" L. JR \ Diaz Dorothy J.
4 Todd Michelle L. \ Duke Craig W.
5 Nicholson Angela L. \ Nicholson John R. Jr
6 German Secret-Le \ Alexander Walter A. Jr
7 Diaz Dorothy J. \ Jackson Corey Sr
8 Hamilton Trellis S. \ Jackson Corey Sr

Team Name
1 Manning Glenda M.
2 Diaz Dorothy J.
3 Graul Rebecca (Becky) S.
4 Gaskins Vivian A.

Female Singles, Class B - Age 60-69, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
1 Holder Lehman Lucinda (Cindy) H.
2 Lockhart-Snear Valerie
3 Chamblin Teresa
4 Bailey Shirley A.
5 Williams Sonja D.
6 Goodrum Marie A.
7 Woolridge Cyndi
8 Love Carolyn F.
9 Steinmetz Lee Ann M.
10 Wyche Annette H.
11 Greene Iva K.
12 Nicholson Marie

Female Singles, Class C - Age 50-59, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
1 Nicholson Angela L.
2 Hamilton Trellis S.
3 Graham Traci L.
4 Stratton Lori

(1 Entry)
Entry Score
60 1,159

(19 Entries)

Entry Score
57 1,365
61 1,323
72 1,310
76 1,306
11 1,298
59 1,295
65 1,271
48 1,268
38 1,240
58 1,216

1,212
1 1,188
74 1,188
29 1,131
25 1,097

(9 Entries)

Entry Score
41 1,409
77 1,359
44 1,325
75 1,312
6 1,282
16 1,251
18 1,224
4 1,158

(4 Entries)
Entry Score
58 723
9 690
19 660
49 648

(16 Entries)
Entry Score
31 750
11 735
29 693
8 673
42 646
9 643
10 624
48 593
10 592
19 583
8 558
1 426
(6 Entries)
Entry Score
6 678
42 646
43 613
30 599
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Hcap
237

Hcap
91
124
113
271
105
339
178
124
91
137
139
178
113
183
242

Hcap
109
137
109
142
67
243
115
72

Hcap
105
91
329
164

Hcap
137
105
143
67
102
137
205
124
116
189
151
151

Hcap
67

48
178
91

From
Perry, GA

From

Bonaire, GA

Perry Ga, GA

Perry Ga, GA

Elko, GA

Byron, GA

Byron, GA

Byron, GA

Byron, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Macon, GA

Lizella, GA

Lizella, GA

Byron, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA

From

Cochran, GA
Bonaire, GA
Centerville, GA
Macon, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA

From

Macon, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA

From

Lizella, GA

Byron, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Haddock, GA
Bonaire, GA
Centerville, GA
Byron, GA
Centerville, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Lizella, GA

From

Bonaire, GA
Haddock, GA
Byron, GA

Dry Branch, GA
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Male Singles, Class A - Age 70 & Above, Handicapped

Place

Male
Place

Male
Place

Female All Events, Class A - Age 70 & Above, Handicapped

Place

Female All Events, Class B - Age 60-69, Handicapped

Place

Team Name
1 Copeland James L. I
2 Golden Henry L.
3 Yoder Dwayne J.
4 French Robert D.
5 Pipkin Harold (Lamar) L.
6 Baker Rickey
Singles, Class B - Age 60-69, Handicapped
Team Name
1 Chisolm Erie T.
2 Manning Todd B.
3 Putnam Stephen R.
3 Walker Robert L.
5 Williams Timothy X.
6 Jean Jimmy D.
6 Alexander Walter A. JR
8 Nicholson John R. Jr
9 May Michael L.
10 Duke Craig W.
11 Lehman Gene H. Jr
12 Jones Isaac
13 Glore Robert T. JR
14 Craig Dennis W.
15 Milliken Thomas E. JR
16 Dimuzio Kevin M.
17 Stratton Mark
18 Chamblin Bob N.
19 Wishart Robert W.
20 Beeman Joseph K.
21 Harvey Donnie R.
Singles, Class C - Age 50-59, Handicapped
Team Name
1 Smith Gregory D. Jr
2 Patterson Jason Jeremy
3 Caldwell Harold D. Jr
4 Chambers Willie F.
5 Jackson Corey Sr
6 Taylor John "Jay" L. JR
7 Bland Willie E. Jr
8 Smith Lawrence S.
9 Liezert Brian S.

Team Name
1 Diaz Dorothy J.
2 Manning Glenda M.
3 Swader Samella G.
4 Wishart Janet L.

Team Name
1 Chamblin Teresa
2 Steinmetz Lee Ann M.
3 Woolridge Cyndi
4 Holder Lehman Lucinda (Cindy) H.
5 Bailey Shirley A.
6 Greene Iva K.
7 Love Carolyn F.
8 Lockhart-Snear Valerie
9 Nicholson Marie

(6 Entries)
Entry Score
60 682
63 660
67 597
32 593
67 587
23 550

(27 Entries)
Entry Score
11 707
21 694
45 691
51 691
63 660
71 651
16 651
6 647
47 640
27 630
31 629
38 627
1 620
50 615
17 613
12 590
30 566
29 562
59 558
56 556
3 545
(9 Entries)
Entry Score
7 727
13 708
3 694
23 665
4 661
13 637
22 607
22 597
47 583
(4 Entries)
Entry Score
57 1,332
58 1,324
65 1,146
59 685
(9 Entries)
Entry Score
29 1,295
10 1,285
10 1,270
2 1,242
8 1,235
8 1,228
48 1,206
11 1,193
1 996
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Hcap
16
113
99

29

64

62

Hcap

32

24
140

27

51
37

27

59
10
21
40
86
64

Hcap
64

18
24
18
45

18

Hcap
182
210
356
253

Hcap
286
232
410
274
134
302
248
210
302

From

Perry, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Byron, GA

From

Byron, GA

Macon, GA

Perry Ga, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry Ga, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Centerville, GA
Lizella, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Lizella, GA

Perry Ga, GA
Forsyth, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Dry Branch, GA
Bonaire, GA
Byron, GA

Byron, GA

Byron, GA

From

Macon, GA
Centerville, GA
Byron, GA

Byron, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Centerville, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA

From
Bonaire, GA
Macon, GA
Byron, GA
Byron, GA

From

Bonaire, GA
Centerville, GA
Centerville, GA
Lizella, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Byron, GA

Byron, GA

Lizella, GA
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Team Name
1 Nicholson Angela L.
2 Hamilton Trellis S.
3 German Secret-Le

Team Name
1 Golden Henry L.
2 Copeland James L. TIT
3 Baker Rickey
4 Yoder Dwayne J.
5 Raymond David E.

Team Name
1 Chisolm Erie T.
2 Putnam Stephen R.
3 Craig Dennis W.
4 May Michael L.
5 Jean Jimmy D.
6 Alexander Walter A. JR
7 Williams Timothy X.
8 Nicholson John R. Jr
9 Lehman Gene H. Jr
10 Walker Robert L.
11 Glore Robert T. JR
12 Jones Isaac
13 Dimuzio Kevin M.
14 Duke Craig W.
15 Beeman Joseph K.
16 Manning Todd B.
17 Wishart Robert W.
18 Chamblin Bob N.
19 Watson Walter F.
20 Milliken Thomas E. JR

Team Name
1 Chambers Willie F.
2 Patterson Jason Jeremy
3 Jackson Corey Sr
4 Liezert Brian S.
5 Taylor John "Jay" L. JR

Entry Score
6 1,359
4 1,206
16 647

Entry Score
63 1,299
60 1,294
23 1,186
67 1,121
46 600

Entry Score
11 1,359
45 1,352
50 1,308
47 1,294
71 1,279
16 1,255
63 1,252
6 1,248
2 1,247
15 1,244
1 1,238
55 1,227
12 1,204
53 1,190
56 1,189
58 1,188
59 1,168
29 1,091
46 583

7 540

Entry Score
23 1,434
13 1,351
4 1,348
47 1,297
13 1,269
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Hcap
134
96
216

Hcap
226
32
124
198
83

Hcap
0

0

0
102
0
54
280
0

4
48

Hcap
36

48
36
36

From

Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
‘Warner Robins, GA

From

Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA

Byron, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Kathleen, GA

From

Byron, GA

Perry Ga, GA

Perry Ga, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry Ga, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Lizella, GA

Perry Ga, GA
Lizella, GA
‘Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Centerville, GA
Byron, GA

Macon, GA

Byron, GA
Bonaire, GA
Kathleen, GA
Macon, GA

From

Byron, GA
Centerville, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Centerville, GA
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